Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

NV 0 N o0 i B~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

New Year's Day

New Year's Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

January

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

v A W N

0 N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Preseren Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

February

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

v A W N

NV 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

March

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

=

O 0 N o i h~wN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Easter Sunday

Easter Monday

Day of Uprising Against Occupation

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

April

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

NV 0 N ot AW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Labour Day

Labour Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

May

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

v A W N

NV 00 N o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Pentecost

Statehood Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

June

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

=

O 0 N o i h~wN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

July

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

NV 0 NI o it AW e

B, R R
N B, O

=
w

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Sovereignty Day

Assumption Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

August

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

=

NV 00 N oo i AW N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Integration of Primorska into the Homeland

Slovenian Sports Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

September

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

VO 00 N o0t AW e

T O Y
Ww N R»r O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Reformation Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

October

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

(S I N I )

NV 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Day of the Dead

Rudolf Maister Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

November

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

=

NV 00 N oo i AW N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Christmas Day

Independence and Unity Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Slovenia 2022

December

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



